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UPL Championship

2017/18 9th round, Match #50

Friday, 16.09.2017, 14:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 26°C. Spectators: 1150

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

79 Pankiv Yurii

5 Bondarenko Valerii
9 Ponomar Vitalii

14 Poliarus Artem

15 Zaporozhan Andrii (C)
17 Hitchenko Andrii
18 Sitalo Artem

20 Pashayev Pavlo
22 Hrytsuk Vasyl

29 Batsula Andriy

44 Banada Yevhen

Substitutes

24 Levanidov Vladyslav
6 Kalenchuk Maksim
7  Kulish Stanislav

8 Dovhyi Yaroslav

27 Starenkyi Serhii

72 Kozak Mykhailo

98 Stetskov Tymur

Coach
Sharan Volodymyr

Referee:

Berezka Serhii
Assistant 1:

Petrakov Yevhen
Assistant 2:

Prystupa Serhii

4th Official:
Trukhanov Kostiantyn
Referee Observer:
Zubariev Oleh

4:1

71
44
15
33
18
94
23
8

11
17
89

«Stal» Kamianske

Penkov Herman
Mykhailichenko Bohdan
Hrachov Hlib
Tkachuk Yevhenii
Tymchyk Oleksandr
Zaderaka Maksym (C)
Meskhi Mykhailo
Mysyk Marian
Klymchuk Yurii

Kuzik Orest
Obradovic Nemanja

Substitutes

1

22
20
97
13
21
7

Riabenko Danylo
Daniielian Artur
Ulianov Anatolii
Yakymiv Andrii
Kopytov Dmytro
Malakyan Edgar
Knysh Danylo

Coach
Melikian Yehishe

Delegate:

Pidkipnyi lhor
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UPL Championship, 2017/18, 9th round, Match #50
Friday, 16.09.2017, 14:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 26°C. Spectators: 1150

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 40l «Stal» Kamianske
9' 44 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
, 94 Zaderaka Maksym
11 N 97 Yakymiv Andrii
14 3 44 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
18' () 89 Obradovic Nemanja
20 Pashayev Pavlo \
27 Starenkyi Serhii N 28
27 Starenkyi Serhii ® 31
27 Starenkyi Serhii ~ (®) 38
27 Starenkyi Serhii ~ (®) 51'
, 8 Mysyk Marian
2> N 21 Malakyan Edgar
22 Hrytsuk Vasyl ,
6 Kalenchuk Maksim 1+ 2>
, 23 Meskhi Mykhailo
68 N 7 Knysh Danylo
27 Starenkyi Serhii 78'
18 Sitalo Artem ,
7 Kulish Stanislav N 80
84' 11 Klymchuk Yurii
86' 7 Knysh Danylo
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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